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III WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN DOM

SCORE STANDINGS (GOALKEEPER)

UP TO MATCH  64
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

12 SUAREZ Suleidy DOM 6016-32 17-43 20-43 16-55 7-19 1-1 1-8 78-2011 38.8

2 V DORST Larissa NED 7533-52 17-58 6-20 9-42 7-24 1-4 5-15 78-2152 36.3

1 GREVE Cecilie DEN 7233-54 21-50 8-22 1-12 9-29 2-4 2-10 76-1813 42.0

1 ESTEBAN Maria ESP 7326-56 18-50 10-24 7-21 7-22 0-1 1-15 69-1894 36.5

1 VAKHTEROVA Daria RUS 7220-54 11-52 16-36 7-23 0-12 2-2 5-24 61-2035 30.0

12 CHATELLET Fanny FRA 7416-34 13-42 21-43 4-18 2-25 1-3 0-8 57-1736 32.9

12 OGBOMO Ame SWE 7218-31 10-25 10-33 4-11 5-17 1-1 7-17 55-1357 40.7

16 MARTINS Caroline BRA 6015-39 7-30 21-48 6-31 3-13 0-1 3-16 55-1788 30.9

12 GIEGEICH Ann GER 6211-29 14-41 16-31 2-18 9-18 1-4 0-7 53-1489 35.8

16 NZEBA Sylvie COD 6212-39 19-57 10-30 7-55 2-12 0-4 2-14 52-21110 24.6

16 NABUCHI Yuki JPN 5610-22 19-69 10-39 3-25 6-38 0-1 2-8 50-20211 24.8

16 TOEMMERBAKKE M NOR 6119-40 8-37 9-20 1-20 4-16 0-0 8-18 49-15112 32.5

1 V D Valdemira ANG 6411-25 13-51 8-15 7-28 5-17 1-2 3-22 48-16013 30.0

1 IRINA A KAZ 605-41 10-45 16-39 8-71 4-13 0-0 3-20 46-22914 20.1

1 FRIBERG Emma SWE 61216-30 12-23 10-20 2-11 2-3 0-1 2-15 44-10315 42.7

16 NINO Leila sofia ARG 506-19 8-40 3-17 8-28 7-31 2-2 3-8 37-14516 25.5

16 NOONSUWAN P THA 504-18 11-47 8-19 9-56 1-9 0-0 2-5 35-15417 22.7

12 HAJGATO Anna HUN 6611-29 7-29 6-23 4-17 1-7 0-1 5-17 34-12318 27.6

1 OH Sara KOR 618-15 8-39 7-15 4-19 5-22 1-1 0-1 33-11219 29.5

1 CASTELLI Daniela URU 503-6 11-41 4-18 7-27 6-20 0-0 1-7 32-11920 26.9

16 SANCHEZ M ESP 719-15 5-20 5-10 1-3 4-14 2-2 4-8 30-7221 41.7

16 KURUCZ A HUN 6213-24 3-17 7-11 3-13 1-2 0-2 2-11 29-8022 36.3

1 SILVA Lais BRA 6111-17 4-14 5-16 4-10 0-0 1-1 1-10 26-6823 38.2

16 ARGAIN Camila URU 518-18 4-30 10-27 0-13 2-18 0-0 2-6 26-11224 23.2

12 CLAUSEN Natasja DEN 714-14 6-14 2-7 3-6 7-16 0-0 2-8 24-6525 36.9

12 PARK Saeyoung KOR 608-20 6-24 3-11 3-7 1-8 0-0 2-10 23-8026 28.8

16 GLAUSER Laura FRA 737-14 4-11 5-15 1-3 1-5 0-0 1-6 19-5427 35.2

1 VEITH Melanie GER 625-7 3-14 5-17 2-13 3-15 0-0 1-9 19-7528 25.3

1 MOONRAT T THA 516-26 2-30 4-11 5-65 1-6 0-0 1-3 19-14129 13.5

16 ZEIDLER Fredrika SWE 475-10 2-11 6-12 1-2 1-1 0-0 0-2 15-3830 39.5

16 MEJIA Johanna DOM 613-7 2-6 7-14 1-8 1-4 0-0 1-4 15-4331 34.9

1 KAKUDJI Claris COD 601-2 7-15 2-8 2-20 2-5 0-1 0-2 14-5332 26.4

3 WESTER Tess NED 713-9 2-18 4-9 3-12 0-11 0-0 2-9 14-6833 20.6

16 SANTOS Catiana ANG 604-11 2-20 3-7 2-10 1-5 0-1 2-14 14-6834 20.6

1 TOLLEFSRUD Hedda NOR 602-5 1-11 3-7 2-5 3-4 0-0 2-8 13-4035 32.5

16 KONDRASHINA O RUS 734-9 4-14 2-8 1-5 0-0 0-0 2-14 13-5036 26.0

12 ROSSINI F ARG 512-5 2-12 2-5 3-13 0-5 1-1 0-5 10-4637 21.7

16 WOO Halim KOR 610-3 3-11 2-5 0-5 0-0 0-0 1-2 6-2638 23.1

12 PEDERSEN Marte NOR 421-13 3-8 1-4 0-2 1-2 0-0 0-3 6-3239 18.8

16 PRAETZEL S GER 600-1 1-1 1-2 0-2 1-3 0-0 2-2 5-1140 45.5

1 SCALABRINO L FRA 512-4 1-2 1-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-2 5-1141 45.5

16 ANDERSEN S DEN 510-2 2-3 0-0 0-1 3-4 0-0 0-4 5-1442 35.7

1 DOMINGUEZ Cari l DOM 601-2 1-3 0-1 1-5 1-1 0-0 0-1 4-1343 30.8

1 HRANKAI Regina HUN 600-4 1-8 1-2 0-4 0-0 0-0 2-7 4-2544 16.0

10 ANASTASSIYA K KAZ 600-6 0-8 0-5 1-16 0-1 0-0 0-3 1-3945 2.6

1 VAN HOLSTEIJN D NED 300-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-146 0.0

1 ITANO Minami JPN 500-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-3 0-347 0.0
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

16 TOEMMERBAKKE M NOR 6119-40 8-37 9-20 1-20 4-16 0-0 8-18 49-1511 44.4

12 OGBOMO Ame SWE 7218-31 10-25 10-33 4-11 5-17 1-1 7-17 55-1352 41.2

2 V DORST Larissa NED 7533-52 17-58 6-20 9-42 7-24 1-4 5-15 78-2153 33.3

12 HAJGATO Anna HUN 6611-29 7-29 6-23 4-17 1-7 0-1 5-17 34-1234 29.4

1 VAKHTEROVA Daria RUS 7220-54 11-52 16-36 7-23 0-12 2-2 5-24 61-2035 20.8

16 SANCHEZ M ESP 719-15 5-20 5-10 1-3 4-14 2-2 4-8 30-726 50.0

16 NINO Leila sofia ARG 506-19 8-40 3-17 8-28 7-31 2-2 3-8 37-1457 37.5

16 MARTINS Caroline BRA 6015-39 7-30 21-48 6-31 3-13 0-1 3-16 55-1788 18.8

1 IRINA A KAZ 605-41 10-45 16-39 8-71 4-13 0-0 3-20 46-2299 15.0

1 V D Valdemira ANG 6411-25 13-51 8-15 7-28 5-17 1-2 3-22 48-16010 13.6

16 PRAETZEL S GER 600-1 1-1 1-2 0-2 1-3 0-0 2-2 5-1111 100.0

16 NOONSUWAN P THA 504-18 11-47 8-19 9-56 1-9 0-0 2-5 35-15412 40.0

16 ARGAIN Camila URU 518-18 4-30 10-27 0-13 2-18 0-0 2-6 26-11213 33.3

1 HRANKAI Regina HUN 600-4 1-8 1-2 0-4 0-0 0-0 2-7 4-2514 28.6

16 NABUCHI Yuki JPN 5610-22 19-69 10-39 3-25 6-38 0-1 2-8 50-20215 25.0

12 CLAUSEN Natasja DEN 714-14 6-14 2-7 3-6 7-16 0-0 2-8 24-6516 25.0

1 TOLLEFSRUD Hedda NOR 602-5 1-11 3-7 2-5 3-4 0-0 2-8 13-4017 25.0

3 WESTER Tess NED 713-9 2-18 4-9 3-12 0-11 0-0 2-9 14-6818 22.2

1 GREVE Cecilie DEN 7233-54 21-50 8-22 1-12 9-29 2-4 2-10 76-18119 20.0

12 PARK Saeyoung KOR 608-20 6-24 3-11 3-7 1-8 0-0 2-10 23-8020 20.0

16 KURUCZ A HUN 6213-24 3-17 7-11 3-13 1-2 0-2 2-11 29-8021 18.2

16 NZEBA Sylvie COD 6212-39 19-57 10-30 7-55 2-12 0-4 2-14 52-21122 14.3

16 SANTOS Catiana ANG 604-11 2-20 3-7 2-10 1-5 0-1 2-14 14-6823 14.3

16 KONDRASHINA O RUS 734-9 4-14 2-8 1-5 0-0 0-0 2-14 13-5024 14.3

1 FRIBERG Emma SWE 61216-30 12-23 10-20 2-11 2-3 0-1 2-15 44-10325 13.3

16 WOO Halim KOR 610-3 3-11 2-5 0-5 0-0 0-0 1-2 6-2626 50.0

1 SCALABRINO L FRA 512-4 1-2 1-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-2 5-1127 50.0

1 MOONRAT T THA 516-26 2-30 4-11 5-65 1-6 0-0 1-3 19-14128 33.3

16 MEJIA Johanna DOM 613-7 2-6 7-14 1-8 1-4 0-0 1-4 15-4329 25.0

16 GLAUSER Laura FRA 737-14 4-11 5-15 1-3 1-5 0-0 1-6 19-5430 16.7

1 CASTELLI Daniela URU 503-6 11-41 4-18 7-27 6-20 0-0 1-7 32-11931 14.3

12 SUAREZ Suleidy DOM 6016-32 17-43 20-43 16-55 7-19 1-1 1-8 78-20132 12.5

1 VEITH Melanie GER 625-7 3-14 5-17 2-13 3-15 0-0 1-9 19-7533 11.1

1 SILVA Lais BRA 6111-17 4-14 5-16 4-10 0-0 1-1 1-10 26-6834 10.0

1 ESTEBAN Maria ESP 7326-56 18-50 10-24 7-21 7-22 0-1 1-15 69-18935 6.7

1 OH Sara KOR 618-15 8-39 7-15 4-19 5-22 1-1 0-1 33-11236 0.0

1 DOMINGUEZ Cari l DOM 601-2 1-3 0-1 1-5 1-1 0-0 0-1 4-1337 0.0

1 VAN HOLSTEIJN D NED 300-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-138 0.0

12 DIAZABAKANA F COD 600-1 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-539 0.0

16 ZEIDLER Fredrika SWE 475-10 2-11 6-12 1-2 1-1 0-0 0-2 15-3840 0.0

1 KAKUDJI Claris COD 601-2 7-15 2-8 2-20 2-5 0-1 0-2 14-5341 0.0

12 PEDERSEN Marte NOR 421-13 3-8 1-4 0-2 1-2 0-0 0-3 6-3242 0.0

10 ANASTASSIYA K KAZ 600-6 0-8 0-5 1-16 0-1 0-0 0-3 1-3943 0.0

1 ITANO Minami JPN 500-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-3 0-344 0.0

16 ANDERSEN S DEN 510-2 2-3 0-0 0-1 3-4 0-0 0-4 5-1445 0.0

12 ROSSINI F ARG 512-5 2-12 2-5 3-13 0-5 1-1 0-5 10-4646 0.0

12 GIEGEICH Ann GER 6211-29 14-41 16-31 2-18 9-18 1-4 0-7 53-14847 0.0
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